
Vinayak Public School
Academic Calendar 2025–26 (Classes 1 to 8)

■ Term Breaks

Vacation Dates

Summer Vacation May 15, 2025 - June 30, 2025

Winter Break December 25, 2025 - January 5, 2026

■ List of Holidays

Date Day Holiday / Occasion

6 April 2025 Sunday Ram Navami

14 April 2025 Monday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti

18 April 2025 Friday Good Friday / Guru Tegh Bahadur Jayanti

12 May 2025 Monday Buddha Purnima

6 July 2025 Sunday Muharram

9 August 2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan

15 August 2025 Friday Independence Day

16 August 2025 Saturday Janmashtami

5 September 2025 Friday Teacher's Day (celebration day)

2 October 2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti / Dussehra

5 November 2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti

14 November 2025 Friday Children's Day (celebration day)

25 December 2025 Thursday Christmas (start of Winter Break)

4 January 2026 Sunday Makar Sankranti (observed on 5 Jan)

26 January 2026 Monday Republic Day

15 February 2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri (observed on 16 Feb)

4 March 2026 Wednesday Holi

21 March 2026 Saturday Eid-ul-Fitr (tentative)

26 March 2026 Thursday Ram Navami

31 March 2026 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti

■■■ PTM (Parent-Teacher Meeting) Schedule

Month Date Day Remarks

April 26 April 2025 Saturday Start-of-session PTM

July 19 July 2025 Saturday Post-Summer Vacation Review



September 27 September 2025 Saturday Mid-Term Feedback

December 20 December 2025 Saturday Pre-Winter Break Feedback

February 21 February 2026 Saturday Final Term Progress Review

March 28 March 2026 Saturday Annual Result PTM

■ Exam Schedule

Examination Dates Classes

Periodic Test 1 (PT1) 8 July - 13 July 2025 Classes 1 to 8

Mid-Term Exam 16 September - 28 September 2025Classes 1 to 8

Periodic Test 2 (PT2) 20 November - 26 November 2025Classes 1 to 8

Annual Exam 10 March - 22 March 2026 Classes 1 to 8


